
 

Venue 
Distance 

from Club 
(km)  

Contact - Phone Number Contact - Email 

Aberdeen Abbey Guest House  <2km +61 404 062 448 book through Airbnb 

Aberdeen Motor Inn <2km +61 3 5221 2177 enquiries@aberdeenmotorinn.com.au 

Ardara B&B <2km +61 3 5229 6024 ardara@bigpond.net.au 

Bay City Comfort Inn <2km +61 3 5221 1933 reservations@choicehotels.com.au 

Belmercer Motel <2km +61 3 5229 9021 belmercermotel@gmail.com 

Best Western <2km +61 3 5222 4777 reservations@geelongmotorinn.com.au 

Best Western Admiralty Inn  <2km +61 3 5221 4288 reception@admiraltymotorinn.com.au 

Briarlea Accommodation 2-5km +61 3 5221 4972 jillandgraemekent@briarlea.com.au 

Colonial Lodge Motel <2km +61 3 5223 2266 coloniallodge@yahoo.com.au 

Comfort Inn Eastern Sands <2km +61 3 5221 5577 reservations@choicehotels.com.au 

Deakin Residential Services - 
Waterfront <2km +61 3 52278631 wfadmin@deakin.edu.au 

Devlin Apartments <2km +61 3 5222 1560 reservations@devlinapartments.com.au 

Discovery Parks Geelong 2-5km +61 3 5243 6225 geelong@discoveryparks.com.au 

Econolodge Hacienda Motel  2-5km +61 3 5243 5844 info@geelongmotel.com.au 

Gate House on Ryrie <2km +61 417 545 196 gate-house@hotmail.com 

Gateway Villa 2-5km +61 3 5241 9269 mcalder@pipeline.com.au 

Geelong Conference Centre  <2km +61 3 5226 2121 reservations.gcc@aus.salvationarmy.org 

Gold Star Stays <2km +61 410 623 353 bookings@goldstarstays.com.au 

Jokers on Ryrie <2km +61 3 5229 1104 jokershotel@bigpond.com 

Kardinia Park Motel <2km +61 3 5221 5188 info@kardiniaparkmotel.com.au 

Nireeda Apartments <2km +61 3 5221 0566 info@nireedaapartments.com.au 

Novotel Geelong <2km +61 3 5223 1377 reservations@novotelgeelong.com.au 

Parkside Motel 2-5km +61 3 5243 6766 info@parksidemotel.com.au 

Quality Hotel Bayside <2km +61 3 5244 7700 reservations@baysidegeelong.com.au 

Quest Geelong <2km +61 3 5228 2000 questgeelong@questapartments.com.au 

Rippleside Park Hotel <2km +61 3 5278 2017 ripside@bigpond.net.au 

Riverglen Holiday Park 2-5km +61 3 5243 5505 riverglenhp@bigpond.com 

Rose Garden Motel 2-5km +61 3 5241 9441 info@rosegardenmotel.com.au 

Rydges Geelong <2km +61 3 5223 6200 reservations_rydgesgeelong@evt.com 

Sabina on Lt Myers <2km +61 427 785 404 stay@sabinaonlittlemyers.com.au 

Seamist Apartments <2km +61 439 435 957 kate@geelongbayescapes.com.au 

Shannon Motor Inn 2-5km +61 3 5222 4355 info@shannonmotorinn.com.au 

Vue Apartments <2km +61 3 5202 1061 info@vueapartments.com.au 

Waterfront Apartments <2km +61 3 5222 1370 info@stayingeelong.com 

https://www.airbnb.com.au/rooms/11956907?guests=1&adults=1
https://www.aberdeenmotorinn.com.au/
http://www.ardarahouse.com.au/
https://www.baycitymotel.com.au/en-gb
https://www.belmercermotel.com/
https://www.geelongmotorinn.com.au/
https://www.bestwestern.com/en_US/book/hotels-in-geelong/best-western-admiralty-motor-inn/propertyCode.90792.html?aff=BAU&ssob=BAU
http://www.briarlea.com.au/contact.htm
https://www.google.com/travel/hotels/entity/CgsIht6hh-vQ47KOARAB/prices?g2lb=4207876%2C4208993%2C4223281%2C4240601%2C4242081%2C4242836%2C4242898%2C4243604%2C4244079%2C4244566&hl=en&gl=au&un=0&rp=OAJAAEgB&ictx=1&ved=2ahUKEwji3Iyp9KDhAhVbXn0KHZNWByIQj9UCKAAwDnoECBwQAQ&hrf=KhYKBwjjDxAEGBwSBwjjDxAEGB0YASgAggElMHg2YWQ0MTQ3MmQxOTJhMTJkOjB4OGU2NThlODZiMGU4NmYwNpoBJxolMHg2YWQ0MTQ3MmQxOTJhMTJkOjB4OGU2NThlODZiMGU4NmYwNg&tcfs=EhoaGAoKMjAxOS0wNC0yOBIKMjAxOS0wNC0yOVIA
http://easternsandsmotel.com.au/
https://www.deakin.edu.au/life-at-deakin/accommodation/on-campus
https://www.deakin.edu.au/life-at-deakin/accommodation/on-campus
http://www.devlinapartments.com.au/
https://www.discoveryholidayparks.com.au/caravan-parks/victoria/geelong-geelong
http://www.haciendageelongmotel.com.au/
http://www.gatehouseonryrie.com.au/
https://www.agoda.com/en-au/gateway-villa/hotel/geelong-au.html?cid=-218
https://www.geelongconferencecentre.com/
http://www.goldstarstays.com.au/
https://www.jokersonryrie.com.au/
http://www.kardiniaparkmotel.com.au/contact.html
http://www.nireedaapartments.com.au/
https://www.accorhotels.com/gb/hotel-9814-novotel-geelong/index.shtml
https://www.parksidemotel.com.au/
https://www.baysidegeelong.com.au/
https://www.questapartments.com.au/properties/vic/geelong/quest-geelong/overview
https://www.ripplesideparkmotorinn.com.au/
https://www.booking.com/searchresults.en-gb.html?aid=311984;label=riverglen-holiday-park-N_lA5GReRTi%2ADtdT_WlmYAS162174529859%3Apl%3Ata%3Ap1%3Ap2%3Aac%3Aap1t1%3Aneg%3Afi%3Atiaud-261710242502%3Akwd-57816468022%3Alp9071204%3Ali%3Adec%3Adm;sid=105dc105ba62a58c0915d3f8d841d3e3;city=-1574693;expand_sb=1;highlighted_hotels=1638852;hlrd=no_dates;keep_landing=1;redirected=1;source=hotel&gclid=CjwKCAjwm-fkBRBBEiwA966fZAbt5WPz8heRxrWpFXEqeOOgrPr_l1iVtbI-8qMrkh3dkxJg1BcvpxoCp2sQAvD_BwE&
https://www.rosegardenmotel.com.au/
https://www.rydges.com/accommodation/melbourne-vic/geelong/
http://www.sabinaonlittlemyers.com.au/
http://www.seamistgeelong.com.au/home
http://www.shannonmotorinn.com.au/
https://www.vueapartments.com.au/
https://www.geelongbayescapes.com.au/the-waterfront-apartments/

